
Régionale 5 couleurs
Spaloumont 16.6.2024

Hermathenae

Anne-Marie DEPAYE
Hermathenae
Percurso : Bleu
Distancia : 3760m (Desnivel 90m)
Tempo : 1:31:10 (24'15"/km)

16/28 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Sylvia HENNES 0:47:49
2. Malcom LEYH 0:56:19
3. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:59:10

1. 110 00:08:37 546m 15'47"/km
2. 115 00:12:40 00:21:17 613m 20'40"/km
3. 117 00:04:13 00:25:30 136m 31'00"/km
4. 122 00:12:42 00:38:12 388m 32'44"/km
5. 124 00:07:41 00:45:53 334m 23'00"/km
6. 126 00:05:41 00:51:34 237m 23'59"/km
7. 116 00:03:42 00:55:16 265m 13'58"/km
8. 145 00:16:22 01:11:38 374m 43'46"/km
9. 140 00:08:00 01:19:38 212m 37'44"/km

10. 143 00:07:23 01:27:01 251m 29'25"/km
11. 90 00:03:08 01:30:09 235m 13'20"/km
12. 999 00:01:01 01:31:10 118m 8'37"/km
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